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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $530.00 $315.00 $215.00  6.15 -0.29 -0.0220 SPOT

 6.15
20 SPOT Totals: $315.00 $530.00 $215.00 

2 $10.00 $25.19 ($15.19)  0.12  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $218.75 $11.92 $206.83  2.54  0.70  0.02BEST BET

5 $121.50 $0.00 $121.50  1.41  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $40.50 $5.40 $35.10  0.47  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.69
BEST BET Totals: $42.51 $404.80 $362.29 

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $32.50 $4.00 $28.50  0.38  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $80.00 $17.50 $62.50  0.93  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

6 $123.75 $56.00 $67.75  1.44  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $364.00 $145.75 $218.25  4.22  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

8 $309.00 $78.50 $230.50  3.58  0.92  0.03BONUS BA

9 $237.50 $177.00 $60.50  2.75  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

10 $436.00 $235.00 $201.00  5.06  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

12 $30.00 $2.50 $27.50  0.35  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $5.50 $1.50 $4.00  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 18.79
BONUS BA Totals: $717.75 $1,620.75 $903.00 

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.08  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.08
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $6.75 $6.75 

8 $9.50 $11.50 ($2.00)  0.11  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.11
PENY Totals: $11.50 $9.50 ($2.00)

1 $1,002.00 $468.00 $534.00  11.62  0.75  0.09Regular

2 $503.00 $159.25 $343.75  5.83  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $524.50 $232.26 $292.24  6.08  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $928.25 $644.06 $284.19  10.76  0.76  0.08Regular

5 $904.00 $991.75 ($87.75)  10.48  0.72  0.08Regular

6 $112.25 $51.00 $61.25  1.30  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $108.75 $12.50 $96.25  1.26  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $34.50 $2.00 $32.50  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $19.50 $12.00 $7.50  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $255.00 $204.00 $51.00  2.96  0.72  0.02Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

13 $136.00 $273.00 ($137.00)  1.58  0.75  0.01Regular

15 $114.00 $76.75 $37.25  1.32  0.70  0.01Regular

 53.88
Regular Totals: $3,126.57 $4,646.75 $1,520.18 

3 $93.75 $119.50 ($25.75)  1.09  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $111.25 $17.50 $93.75  1.29  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 2.44
SPOTLITE Totals: $137.00 $210.00 $73.00 

3 $817.50 $583.95 $233.55  9.48  0.58  0.06SPOTSPEC

4 $247.50 $55.85 $191.65  2.87  0.56  0.02SPOTSPEC
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 12.35
SPOTSPEC Totals: $639.80 $1,065.00 $425.20 

40 $130.00 $92.00 $38.00  1.51 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.51
TOP S Totals: $92.00 $130.00 $38.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $8,623.55 $5,082.13 $3,541.42 
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